
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

127 

93 

14 

84 

27 

50 

30 

7 

68 

16 

3 

10 

187 

90 

#01 

45 

81 

111 

134 

21 

188 

48 

75 

33 

59 

91 

117 

6 

107 

92 

Class 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

ITE 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

T2 

T3 

STL 

T2 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T2 

STL 

ITR 

STL 

STL 

T3 

STL 

AS 

T3 

STL 

GT2 

T3 

T3 

STL 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

3 

7 

1 

8 

9 

2 

10 

1 

3 

11 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Aubrey Bout 

Glenn Kurkjian 

Matt Cummings 

John Branscombe II 

Scott Simpson 

Payam Aghassi 

Joe Zanavich 

Joel Johnson 

Jared Lendrum 

Rob Sturgis 

Maurizio Cerasoli 

Garrett Miskoe 

Michael Gershon 

Alain Tranchemontagne 

Thomas DiCandido 

Gerald Cohen 

Blaine Stine 

Hiroshi Hatano 

Erik Haakonsen 

Marshall Stocker 

Ronald Cohen 

W. Scott Stickle 

Mark Murphy 

George Farrar 

Michael Goulde 

Alex Grilli 

Quinlan Lau 

James Elder 

Chip Williams 

Thomas Swoboda 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

635425 

519028 

549552 

378567 

502033 

515445 

282033 

637850 

339116 

96185 

341191 

352771 

544521 

643169 

528460 

537720 

473770 

539413 

639155 

527779 

538041 

223752 

485115 

498349 

292677 

525221 

467591 

443901 

354319 

546476 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

Diff 

0.432 

17.280 

25.045 

34.202 

39.394 

50.307 

51.801 

1:18.401 

1:20.118 

1:26.390 

1:28.090 

1:28.265 

1:40.784 

1:43.587 

1:51.690 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:42.003 

1:42.199 

1:43.697 

1:45.257 

1:45.564 

1:45.745 

1:46.111 

1:47.629 

1:48.513 

1:50.394 

1:48.782 

1:50.909 

1:50.548 

1:52.245 

1:52.569 

1:53.437 

1:53.241 

1:55.066 

1:54.877 

1:55.020 

1:55.046 

1:57.440 

1:55.295 

1:59.706 

2:00.970 

1:53.990 

Sponsor 

Tool & Equipment Connection Inc. 

Hard work 

Pipe Dreams Fabrication 

Mass Lung & Allergy P 

Johnson Brunetti 

North Country Subaru R

G&M Services/Lowrider Depot/Jim Ruane 

MC Racing 

WhoopAss Race Fuel 

Spectro Oil 

Rosmar Racing 

Rosmar Racing 

Wheel Enhancement 

Valkyrie Racing 

One Good Pear Racing 

Rosmar racing 

NORTH COUNTRY SUBARU 

Wife - Said it was OK 

HOT racing / Messinas autobody 

Flatout Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1140 Time Final 1210 

Printed: 5/2/2021 12:41:00 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Donald Denomme, Chief Steward / James Shoemaker, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.432 

Avg. Speed 

79.654 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.003 

Best Speed 

81.174 

Best Lap by 

127 - Aubrey Bout 

NERRC Opening Weekend 

Grp 6 - GT1-2-3-X,PX,SPO,AS,T1-2-3,ITE-R-S 

Race 2 #21-R-20494 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:21:09 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

5/2/2021 10:40 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Opening Weekend

Official Race Results


